INVOICE # 29-30527

March 20, 202112:03 PM

SALES PERSON
Cody Coleman

cody.coleman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Karen Yang

karen@theyanggroup.us

52 Crossroads Plaza

QO'Fallon, Missouri, 63368

636-277-9025

PRODUCT

PRD606WCSG

PARKB60SGY

T36IT905NP

T18IW905SP

DWHD770WPR

MD30WS

VCIN60GWS

VTN1090R

T24UR920LS

T24UR920RS

UHNP1151S01B

DESCRIPTION

60-INCH PRO GRAND(R) COMMERCIAL DEPTH DUAL FUEL STEAM
RANGE

BLUE KNOB SET

BUILT-IN FRIDGE-FREEZER COMBINATION

WINE STORAGE CABINET

24-INCH CUSTOM PANEL SAPPHIRE(R)

30-INCH BUILT-IN MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE

60-INCH PROFESSIONAL CUSTOM INSERT

1000 CFM INTERNAL BLOWER

24-INCH UNDER-COUNTER GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR

24-INCH UNDER-COUNTER GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR

HNB115 / HNP115 15" NUGGET ICE MACHINE WITH INTEGRATED
SOLID FINISH, YES (115 V/60 HZ VOLTS /60 HZ HZ)

PRICE

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368

DELIVER TO

Karen Yang

Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

karen@theyanggroup.us
10450 Donoho PI
Frontenac, Missouri, 63131

314-324-8575

$17,004.00

$0.00

$6,904.00

$4,830.00

$500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,385.00

$1,195.00

$3,699.00

QTY TOTAL
1 $17,004.00
1 $0.00
1 $6,904.00
1 $4,830.00
1 $500.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $2,385.00
1 $1,195.00
1 $3,699.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals
Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: credit_card
Transaction Number: 802120
Date: 03/20/2021

Balance Due (USD)

@ DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates

must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.
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$36,517.00
$2,903.10
$0.00
$39,420.10

$39,420.10

$0.00


https://slymanbros.com

