INVOICE # 29-30527

March 20, 2021 12:03 PM

SALES PERSON

Cody Coleman cody.coleman@slymanbros.com

((Slyman Bros))	
APPLIANCES	

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Karen Yang	Karen Yang
karen@theyanggroup.us	karen@theyanggroup.us
52 Crossroads Plaza	10450 Donoho Pl
O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368	Frontenac, Missouri, 63131
636-277-9025	314-324-8575
52 Crossroads Plaza O'Fallon, Missouri, 63368	10450 Donoho Pl Frontenac, Missouri, 63131

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
PRD606WCSG SN:	60-INCH PRO GRAND(R) COMMERCIAL DEPTH DUAL FUEL STEAM RANGE	\$17,004.00	1	\$17,004.00
PARKB60SGY SN:	BLUE KNOB SET	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
T36IT905NP SN:	BUILT-IN FRIDGE-FREEZER COMBINATION	\$6,904.00	1	\$6,904.00
T18IW905SP SN:	WINE STORAGE CABINET	\$4,830.00	1	\$4,830.00
DWHD770WPR SN:	24-INCH CUSTOM PANEL SAPPHIRE(R)	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
MD30WS SN:	30-INCH BUILT-IN MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
VCIN60GWS SN:	60-INCH PROFESSIONAL CUSTOM INSERT	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
VTN1090R SN:	1000 CFM INTERNAL BLOWER	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
T24UR920LS SN:	24-INCH UNDER-COUNTER GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR	\$2,385.00	1	\$2,385.00
T24UR920RS SN:	24-INCH UNDER-COUNTER GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR	\$1,195.00	1	\$1,195.00
UHNP115IS01B SN:	HNB115 / HNP115 15" NUGGET ICE MACHINE WITH INTEGRATED SOLID FINISH, YES (115 V/60 HZ VOLTS /60 HZ HZ)	\$3,699.00	1	\$3,699.00
			F	laul Away Old: No

Subtotals Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO) Delivery Charge Total	\$36,517.00 \$2,903.10 \$0.00 \$39,420.10		
Record Payment			
Amount Paid Payment: credit card	\$39.420.10		
Transaction Number: 802120			
Date: 03/20/2021			
Balance Due (USD)	\$0.00		

DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.